	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓名
	性别
	准考证号
	公共基础知识    (70分)
	写作   (30分)
	政策加分
	笔试总成绩
	加分项目

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	王冰
	女
	201610226
	56
	27
	 
	83
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	魏丹阳
	女
	201610324
	59
	23
	 
	82
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	李昌融
	男
	201610511
	56
	25
	 
	81
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	李倩
	女
	201610328
	55
	23
	 
	78
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	史英华
	女
	201610107
	52
	25
	 
	77
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	靳洪河
	男
	201610501
	48
	29
	 
	77
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	刘春波
	女
	201610312
	51
	25
	 
	76
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	张亚强
	女
	201610114
	46
	24
	5
	75
	村官

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	时丹
	女
	201610230
	47
	26
	 
	73
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	吕伟
	男
	201610513
	46
	27
	 
	73
	 

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	张珊珊
	女
	201610115
	43
	25
	5
	73
	村官

	伊春市人社局
	保险经办
	王莹莹
	女
	201610512
	45
	23
	5
	73
	三支一扶

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	李洋
	女
	201610610
	53
	25
	 
	78
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	王琳苏
	女
	201610730
	49
	28
	 
	77
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	李品萱
	女
	201610727
	51
	23
	 
	74
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	范明书
	女
	201610603
	45
	28
	 
	73
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	佟天宇
	男
	201610830
	46
	27
	 
	73
	 


	伊春市人社局
	财会
	辛奇
	男
	201610711
	46
	26
	 
	72
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	王丽鑫
	女
	201610602
	52
	19
	 
	71
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	张泽实
	男
	201610613
	51
	20
	 
	71
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	蒋思宇
	女
	201610728
	44
	26
	 
	70
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	姚佳楠
	女
	201610806
	40
	29
	 
	69
	 

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	张红迪
	女
	201610612
	40
	24
	5
	69
	村官

	伊春市人社局
	财会
	安百芳
	女
	201610819
	39
	25
	5
	69
	三支一扶

	伊春市人社局
	法律
	李丹
	女
	201611107
	45
	23
	 
	68
	 

	伊春市人社局
	法律
	郑兴
	男
	201611103
	44
	21
	 
	65
	 

	伊春市人社局
	法律
	梅朵
	女
	201611106
	50
	15
	 
	65
	 

	伊春市人社局
	计算机
	朱雨婷
	女
	201611012
	52
	22
	 
	74
	 

	伊春市人社局
	计算机
	王猛
	男
	201611004
	49
	24
	 
	73
	 

	伊春市人社局
	计算机
	杨振鹏
	男
	201611003
	49
	22
	 
	71
	 

	伊春市人社局
	计算机
	张泽宇
	男
	201611024
	44
	22
	 
	66
	 

	伊春市人社局
	计算机
	杨元石
	男
	201611030
	42
	22
	 
	64
	 

	伊春市人社局
	计算机
	高文佳
	男
	201611019
	42
	20
	 
	62
	 

	伊春市人社局
	文秘
	徐兴亮
	男
	201610923
	52
	21
	5
	78
	三支一扶

	伊春市人社局
	文秘
	高雪
	女
	201610924
	48
	25
	 
	73
	 

	伊春市人社局
	文秘
	宿儒
	女
	201610911
	46
	26
	 
	72
	 

	伊春森林博物馆
	讲解员
	李金禹
	女
	201621116
	46
	26
	 
	72
	 

	伊春森林博物馆
	讲解员
	尹慧妮
	女
	201621121
	47
	23
	 
	70
	 

	伊春森林博物馆
	讲解员
	李姝瑶
	女
	201621118
	42
	23
	 
	65
	 

	伊春森林博物馆
	讲解员
	张琦
	女
	201621114
	37
	26
	 
	63
	 

	伊春森林博物馆
	讲解员
	付祎
	女
	201621115
	44
	19
	 
	63
	 

	伊春森林博物馆
	讲解员
	周鑫
	女
	201621122
	40
	23
	 
	63
	 

	伊春森林博物馆
	讲解员
	王丹丹
	女
	201621124
	40
	23
	 
	63
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位一
	王立春
	男
	201631208
	52
	27
	5
	84
	三支一扶

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位一
	王娜
	女
	201631207
	58
	21
	 
	79
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位一
	庄宁
	女
	201631205
	48
	24
	5
	77
	三支一扶

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位二
	姜磊
	女
	201631304
	47
	24
	5
	76
	三支一扶

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位二
	李宝森
	男
	201631231
	48
	24
	 
	72
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位二
	丁鑫
	男
	201631216
	44
	24
	 
	68
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位三
	张潇
	男
	201631310
	47
	26
	 
	73
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位三
	赵越
	女
	201631321
	46
	27
	 
	73
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位三
	刘佳
	女
	201631313
	44
	27
	 
	71
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位四
	张程程
	女
	201631328
	43
	20
	 
	63
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位四
	张伟
	女
	201631330
	40
	23
	 
	63
	 

	伊春市行政资源中心
	岗位四
	毛鑫
	男
	201631326
	38
	20
	 
	58
	 


